
European Junior Championship
Sunday, February 27, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 264 11.09.2004
2 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 347 26.02.2002
3 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 266 13.11.2004
4 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 223 13.11.2004
5 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 225 18.06.2003
6 NIJS Mathieu BEL 32 04.02.2002
7 BONCHEV Preslav BUL 01.12.2004
8 LECHEV Viktor BUL 26.08.2004
9 STOYCHEV Velin BUL 18.12.2004
10 LASIC Vigo CRO 154 05.11.2004
11 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 59 31.08.2003
12 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 246 06.10.2004
13 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 41 23.04.2002
14 CIGANEK Jan CZE 396 18.02.2004
15 HASIK Jachym CZE 373 17.04.2005
16 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 382 02.08.2004
17 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 24 06.08.2002
18 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 94 01.09.2004
19 HUNDBORG Thor DEN 27.12.2005
20 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 111 13.03.2004
21 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 284 25.11.2004
22 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 75 27.12.2002
23 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 240 23.04.2003
24 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP 221 07.02.2002
25 RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro ESP 228 22.03.2002
26 ANANE Anas FRA 12 13.05.2004
27 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 27 08.04.2002
28 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 67 09.07.2004
29 DE BELVAL Paul Antoine FRA 7 03.12.2002
30 COOK Jaimie GBR 161 15.01.2005
31 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 217 11.03.2003
32 JARVIE Lachlan GBR 175 12.06.2003
33 LONSDALE William GBR 103 24.11.2002
34 FABINGER Nils Alexander GER 17 17.03.2002
35 FAUL Paul Luca GER 61 11.10.2002
36 KAPPUS Bastian GER 44 13.09.2004
37 RIEGER Laurenz GER 29 07.01.2002
38 TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE 348 01.02.2003
39 BAGDANY Albert HUN 39 26.04.2005
40 BALINT Almos HUN 93 11.10.2005
41 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 68 14.12.2002
42 SZEMES Gergo HUN 8 11.02.2003
43 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 101 03.07.2002
44 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 327 05.08.2002
45 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 277 26.05.2004
46 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 254 12.11.2004
47 ELIAZ Adam ISR 227 27.01.2005
48 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 102 25.04.2003
49 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 224 23.01.2008
50 BONATO Jacopo ITA 116 09.06.2002
51 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 10 27.06.2003
52 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 25 22.10.2002
53 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 16 17.07.2002
54 KUCEBA Nikita LAT 337 09.03.2004
55 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 336 04.10.2006
56 CECET Nikita MDA 332 16.05.2005
57 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 172 20.09.2004
58 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 11.09.2004
59 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 271 30.05.2006
60 MAN Yin NED 394 20.03.2005
61 NAWAR Suhayl NED 97 11.01.2004
62 WALET Koen NED 229 30.01.2004
63 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 11 14.01.2003
64 KASKOW Piotr POL 81 12.07.2003
65 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 79 06.06.2003
66 PODRALSKI Adam POL 14 25.01.2002
67 MENEZES Duarte POR 235 15.09.2004
68 PIRES Goncalo POR 31.03.2003
69 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 12.04.2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ROSU Vlad ROU 181 15.07.2003
71 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 2 28.11.2002
72 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 1 23.07.2003
73 NAGIMOV Marsel RUS 29.05.2004
74 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 6 16.07.2003
75 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 13.07.2003
76 URBAS Jurij SLO 12.12.2004
77 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 22.09.2003
78 NESIC Stefan SRB 31.05.2004
79 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 14.11.2006
80 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 05.02.2004
81 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 124 08.05.2004
82 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 125 04.03.2004
83 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 96 05.11.2003
84 PIRK Akos SVK 170 24.11.2004
85 BROBERG Marcus SWE 226 18.08.2003
86 KROCKEL Emil SWE 255 06.07.2004
87 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 07.04.2003
88 UNIYAL Nils SWE 99 07.10.2002
89 ALKIS Can TUR 210 16.08.2003
90 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 162 29.01.2002
91 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 130 04.09.2002



13 pools of 7
70 (76.92% of 91) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 1
2 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 2
3 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 6
4 DE BELVAL Paul Antoine FRA 7
5 SZEMES Gergo HUN 8
6 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 10
7 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 11
8 ANANE Anas FRA 12
9 PODRALSKI Adam POL 14
10 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 16
11 FABINGER Nils Alexander GER 17
12 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 24
13 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 25
14 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 27
15 RIEGER Laurenz GER 29
16 NIJS Mathieu BEL 32
17 BAGDANY Albert HUN 39
18 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 41
19 KAPPUS Bastian GER 44
20 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 59
21 FAUL Paul Luca GER 61
22 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 67
23 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 68
24 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 75
25 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 79
26 KASKOW Piotr POL 81
27 BALINT Almos HUN 93
28 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 94
29 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 96
30 NAWAR Suhayl NED 97
31 UNIYAL Nils SWE 99
32 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 101
33 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 102
34 LONSDALE William GBR 103
35 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 111
36 BONATO Jacopo ITA 116
37 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 124
38 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 125
39 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 130
40 LASIC Vigo CRO 154
41 COOK Jaimie GBR 161
42 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 162
43 PIRK Akos SVK 170
44 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 172
45 JARVIE Lachlan GBR 175
46 ROSU Vlad ROU 181
47 ALKIS Can TUR 210
48 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 217
49 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP 221
50 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 223
51 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 224
52 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 225
53 BROBERG Marcus SWE 226
54 ELIAZ Adam ISR 227
55 RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro ESP 228
56 WALET Koen NED 229
57 MENEZES Duarte POR 235
58 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 240
59 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 246
60 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 254
61 KROCKEL Emil SWE 255
62 GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 264
63 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 266
64 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 271
65 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 277
66 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 284
67 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 327
68 CECET Nikita MDA 332



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 336
70 KUCEBA Nikita LAT 337
71 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 347
72 TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE 348
73 HASIK Jachym CZE 373
74 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 382
75 MAN Yin NED 394
76 CIGANEK Jan CZE 396
77 HRGOVIC Milos SRB
78 LECHEV Viktor BUL
79 STOYCHEV Velin BUL
80 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU
81 POPOVIC Pavle SRB
82 NESIC Stefan SRB
83 NAGIMOV Marsel RUS
84 PIRES Goncalo POR
85 URBAS Jurij SLO
86 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE
87 BONCHEV Preslav BUL
88 HUNDBORG Thor DEN
89 POSTOVAN Alex MDA
90 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO
91 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
ILIC Danijela (SRB)

KASKOW Piotr POL

DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU

KOZLOV Zakhar RUS

BROBERG Marcus SWE

LEONARD Alexandre BEL

LECHEV Viktor BUL

BALINT Almos HUN

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN

RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro ESP

KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL

HRGOVIC Milos SRB

LEMBERGER Eitan ISR

STOYCHEV Velin BUL

BARANNIKOV Egor RUS

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

POPOVIC Pavle SRB

MAN Yin NED

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP

GEUDVERT Oscar BEL

ELIAZ Adam ISR

OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN

MENEZES Duarte POR

PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP

CIGANEK Jan CZE

DE BELVAL Paul Antoine FRA

NAWAR Suhayl NED

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

DONAGHUE Joe GBR

NAGIMOV Marsel RUS

WALET Koen NED

UNIYAL Nils SWE

CHAGNON Eliot FRA

SZEMES Gergo HUN

HOLEMY Vojtech CZE

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

ALKIS Can TUR

DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP

DI VEROLI Damiano ITA

PIRES Goncalo POR

MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL

HASIK Jachym CZE

FAUL Paul Luca GER



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)

TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE

FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR

JARVIE Lachlan GBR

JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL

KROCKEL Emil SWE

URBAS Jurij SLO

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

SCHIEBEL Paul AUT

MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

PROSOLI Lovro CRO

KAPPUS Bastian GER

LONSDALE William GBR

ANANE Anas FRA

ROSU Vlad ROU

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

BAICEAN Vladislav MDA

PODRALSKI Adam POL

PIRK Akos SVK

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR

BONCHEV Preslav BUL

KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

KUCEBA Nikita LAT

BAGDANY Albert HUN

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT

GHERMAN Nikitas MDA

MARTINI Tommaso ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

BONATO Jacopo ITA

FABINGER Nils Alexander GER

EYUPOGLU Alp TUR

DIJKSTRA Michael NED

CECET Nikita MDA

ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO

NIJS Mathieu BEL

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

GYORGY Bendeguz SVK

COOK Jaimie GBR

POSTOVAN Alex MDA

MCMULLAN Finn IRL

GENBRUGGE Sem BEL

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

RIEGER Laurenz GER



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB

LASIC Vigo CRO

SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL

THORBEK Julius Manz DEN

LOMBARDI Giulio ITA

CASTANIE Valerian FRA

OZYALCIN Utku TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 ANANE Anas FRA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 6 1.00 29 8 +21 Advanced
4 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
5T KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5T LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
8 NAGIMOV Marsel RUS 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
10 ALKIS Can TUR 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
11 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
12 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
13 COOK Jaimie GBR 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 LONSDALE William GBR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16 BONATO Jacopo ITA 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
17 PODRALSKI Adam POL 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
18 DE BELVAL Paul Antoine FRA 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
19 KAPPUS Bastian GER 4 0.67 25 12 +13 Advanced
20T JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
20T KASKOW Piotr POL 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
22 SZEMES Gergo HUN 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
23 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
24 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 PIRK Akos SVK 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 FAUL Paul Luca GER 4 0.67 21 12 +9 Advanced
27 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
28 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
29 NIJS Mathieu BEL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
30 BALINT Almos HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
31T EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
31T JARVIE Lachlan GBR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
33 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
34 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 4 0.67 22 24 -2 Advanced
35 BAGDANY Albert HUN 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
36 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
37 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
38 GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
39 RIEGER Laurenz GER 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
40 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
41 FABINGER Nils Alexander GER 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
42 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
43T DONAGHUE Joe GBR 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
43T ELIAZ Adam ISR 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
45 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
46T BROBERG Marcus SWE 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
46T GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
46T DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
49 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
50 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
51 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
52 WALET Koen NED 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
53 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
54 RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro ESP 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
55 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
56 NAWAR Suhayl NED 2 0.40 14 18 -4 Advanced
57 MENEZES Duarte POR 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
58 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
59 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
60 TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
61 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
62 MAN Yin NED 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
63 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
64 UNIYAL Nils SWE 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
65 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
66 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
67 KROCKEL Emil SWE 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
68 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KUCEBA Nikita LAT 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
70 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Advanced
71 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
72 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
73 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
74 LASIC Vigo CRO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
75T HASIK Jachym CZE 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
75T ROSU Vlad ROU 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
77 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
78 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
79 STOYCHEV Velin BUL 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
80 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
81 CIGANEK Jan CZE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
82 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
83 PIRES Goncalo POR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
84 BONCHEV Preslav BUL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
85T LECHEV Viktor BUL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
85T CECET Nikita MDA 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
87 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
88 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
89 URBAS Jurij SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
DNF HUNDBORG Thor DEN Withdrew
DNF NESIC Stefan SRB Withdrew
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 22.10.2002
2 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 08.04.2002
3T CHAGNON Eliot FRA 09.07.2004
3T DE BELVAL Paul Antoine FRA 03.12.2002
5 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 14.12.2002
6 BONATO Jacopo ITA 09.06.2002
7 KAPPUS Bastian GER 13.09.2004
8 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN 13.03.2004
9 ANANE Anas FRA 13.05.2004
10 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 25.04.2003
11 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27.06.2003
12 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 16.07.2003
13 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 28.11.2002
14T JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 14.01.2003
14T KASKOW Piotr POL 12.07.2003
16 UNIYAL Nils SWE 07.10.2002
17 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 23.07.2003
18 NAGIMOV Marsel RUS 29.05.2004
19 ALKIS Can TUR 16.08.2003
20 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 23.04.2002
21 COOK Jaimie GBR 15.01.2005
22 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 04.09.2002
23 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11.02.2003
24 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 06.08.2002
25 FAUL Paul Luca GER 11.10.2002
26 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 23.01.2008
27 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05.11.2003
28 BAGDANY Albert HUN 26.04.2005
29 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 17.07.2002
30 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 08.05.2004
31 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 27.12.2002
32 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 23.04.2003
33 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 01.09.2004
34 LONSDALE William GBR 24.11.2002
35 PODRALSKI Adam POL 25.01.2002
36 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 13.11.2004
37 PIRK Akos SVK 24.11.2004
38 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30.05.2006
39 NIJS Mathieu BEL 04.02.2002
40 BALINT Almos HUN 11.10.2005
41T JARVIE Lachlan GBR 12.06.2003
41T EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29.01.2002
43 GRASSO Kei Lorenz AUT 11.09.2004
44 RIEGER Laurenz GER 07.01.2002
45 FABINGER Nils Alexander GER 17.03.2002
46T DONAGHUE Joe GBR 11.03.2003
46T ELIAZ Adam ISR 27.01.2005
48 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 04.03.2004
49T BROBERG Marcus SWE 18.08.2003
49T GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 13.11.2004
51 THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 25.11.2004
52 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31.08.2003
53 WALET Koen NED 30.01.2004
54 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 26.02.2002
55 RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro ESP 22.03.2002
56 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 18.06.2003
57 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11.01.2004
58 MENEZES Duarte POR 15.09.2004
59 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP 07.02.2002
60 TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE 01.02.2003
61 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz POL 06.06.2003
62 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 03.07.2002
63 KROCKEL Emil SWE 06.07.2004
64 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 07.04.2003
65 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 20.09.2004
66 MAN Yin NED 20.03.2005
67 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 12.11.2004
68 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 04.10.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 11.09.2004
70 KUCEBA Nikita LAT 09.03.2004
71 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 26.05.2004
72 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 12.04.2005
73 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 13.07.2003
74 LASIC Vigo CRO 05.11.2004
75T HASIK Jachym CZE 17.04.2005
75T ROSU Vlad ROU 15.07.2003
77 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 05.02.2004
78 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 05.08.2002
79 STOYCHEV Velin BUL 18.12.2004
80 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 06.10.2004
81 CIGANEK Jan CZE 18.02.2004
82 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 22.09.2003
83 PIRES Goncalo POR 31.03.2003
84 BONCHEV Preslav BUL 01.12.2004
85T CECET Nikita MDA 16.05.2005
85T LECHEV Viktor BUL 26.08.2004
87 HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 02.08.2004
88 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 14.11.2006
89 URBAS Jurij SLO 12.12.2004
DNF HUNDBORG Thor DEN 27.12.2005
DNF NESIC Stefan SRB 31.05.2004
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 20091989005 Ref: 1 Video: 2
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GASPER Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Video: 2
ILIC Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Assist: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 10041971001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Video: 2
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


